
Act I
Narrator: Jack Bisson

‘Twas the Night Before Christmas
Announcer: Tom DeBorde
Newsman: Bryan Martins
Newswoman: Jessica Harris
Helen: Jasmyne Dreher
Plum: Kelly Weaver
Hi: Atlas Oakes
Woman: Irene Cheatum
Mayor: Carter Cheatum
Uncle Bob: Bob Mandzi

Interview with a Reindeer
Announcer: Alan Chartier
Interviewer: Lisa Chartier

Letters to Santa Pt. 1
Tessa Alijagic
Phoenix Hadden
Dani-Lynn Early
Julius Harris

And a Partridge in an Achoo
Maestro: Caroline Yazdiya
Sneezer: Lindsay Gillis
Hiccuper: Rowan Goodson
Cougher: Presley Decker
Teen Choir 

Santa’s Pop Quiz
Santa: Geoff DuChemin
Boy: Carter Sutton

Christmas In About 3 Minutes: 
Sung by the 3 Minute Ensemble

Advice From Mrs. Claus
Mrs. Claus: Irene Cheatum
Holly Boughs: Lynn Quick
Plum Visions: Tom DeBorde
Lida Candleforme: Rowan 
Goodson
Candy Sprinkles: Kelly Weaver
Dexter Halls: Alexa Hulsberg

Letters to Santa Pt. 2
Vanessa Chartier
Dash Hadden
Athena Early
Leia Sparling
Carter Sutton

White Winter Hymnal 
Performed by Decapella

Window Shopping
Kids: Lynn Quick, 
Carol Yazdiya, & 
Bryan Martins

Reindeer or Dog?
Newscaster: Jessica Vaughn
Announcer: Alan Chartier
Claude: Danny Chapman

Various Themes on a Fa La La 
(back by popular demand): 
Sung by the LTOC Chorus

Orange Park Community Theatre Proudly Presents…

Michelle DuChemin - Director    
Caroline Yazdiya - Asst. Director
“Featuring” - The Fall Workshop 

               as part of the Production Team
Dr. Vicki Lowe - Workshop Director   

Presley Decker - Asst. Workshop Director

Act II
Holiday Etiquette
Professor Holly: Geoff 
DuChemin

Don’t Be a Jerk It’s Christmas 
Sung by the Voices of Babes

That Giving Spirit
Woman 1: Jai Tenbusch
Woman 2: CJ Koon
Waiter 1: Austin Early
Waiter 2: Bella DuChemin
Man: Bryan Martins

Letters to Santa Pt. 3
Jenna Hammontree
Hope Polan
Drake Sutton
Anslee Vaughn

Two Elves
Sylvester: Averie Luke
Skeezix: Presley Green

3 Young (Wise) Men
Melchior: Atlas Oakes
Balthasar: Aaron McCaskill
Caspar: Terrance Jennings

Holiday Road of Carols 
Sung by the LTOC Choir

A Christmas Carol?
Announcer: Jessica Harris
Man: Danny Chapman
Woman: Jessica Vaughn
Scrooge: Bob Mandzi
Cratchit: Aaron McCaskill
Marly: Carter Cheatum
Ghost 1: Carol Yazdiya
Ghost 2: Sally DeBorde
Ghost 3: Callie Mullins
Boy: Drake Sutton
Tiny Tim: Julius Harris

The Funny Santa Letters are part of a fantastic collection of plays

for kids and teens on Drama Notebook.



Teen Choir
Lindsay Gillis
Rowan Goodson
Presley Decker
Aaron McCaskill
Terrance Jennings
CJ Koon
Jai Tenbusch
Austin Early
Atlas Oakes
Callie Mullins
Alexa Hulsberg
Averie Luke

3 Minute Ensemble
Irene Cheatum
Tom DeBorde
Geoff DuChemin
Lindsay Gillis
Jessica Harris
Terrance Jennings
Bob Mandzi
Bryan Martins
Aaron McCaskill
Callie Mullins
Kelly Weaver
Carol Yazdiya
Caroline Yazdiya

Decapella
Presley Decker
Bella DuChemin
Emma DuChemin
Geoff DuChemin
Michelle DuChemin
Lindsay Gillis
Jessica Harris
Terrance Jennings
Jai Tenbusch
Caroline Yazdiya

The LTOC Chorus
Full Cast

The Voices of Babes
The Teen Choir
Tessa Alijagic
Vanessa Chartier
Athena Early
Dani-Lynn Early
Presley Green
Dash Hadden
Phoenix Hadden
Jenna Hammontree
Julius Harris
Hope Polan
Leia Sparling
Carter Sutton
Anslee Vaughn

Little Town of Christmas Production Team
Bella DuChemin - Stage Manager
Drake & Cat Sutton - Light and Sound Design
Kristin Luke -Stage Crew
Tom DeBorde, Cat Sutton, Kristin Luke, & Michelle DuChemin - Set 

Fall Workshop Production Team
Terrance Jennings - Director - And a Partridge and an Achoo
Presley Decker - Director - Two Elves
Sally DeBorde - Director - The Giving Spirit
Carter Sutton - Director - The (Young) Wise Men
Drake Sutton - Light Design
CJ Koon - Set Design
Averie Luke & Leia Spalding - Costume Design
Kristin Luke - Costume Coordinator

Produced by special arrangement with the Eldridge Publishing Co.”

Coming Soon at Orange Park Community Theatre!
Visit opct.info for ticket information!

For more information about 

upcoming shows, tickets, 

volunteering, or donations, 

please visit our website at 

opct.info!

Thank you to everyone that 
donated Christmas 
decorations to make the 
theater festive for this 
performance!  


